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Health Information Technology Advisory Committee

The Office of the National Ccordinator for Health Information Technclogy

Electronic Prior Authorization RFI Task Force 2022
Virtual Meeting

Agenda | January 27, 2022 | 10:00am — 11:30am ET

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Task Force Introductions
e Sheryl Turney, Co-Chair
e Tammy Banks, Co-Chair

Task Force Charge, Workgroup Planning
e Tammy Banks, Co-Chair
e Sheryl Turney, Co-Chair

Electronic Prior Authorization RFI
e Alex Baker, Federal Policy Branch Chief, ONC
e Michael Wittie, Policy Analyst, ONC

Discussion
e Sheryl Turney, Co-Chair
e Tammy Banks, Co-Chair

Public Comment
e Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC

Next Steps
e Sheryl Turney, Co-Chair
e Tammy Banks, Co-Chair

Adjourn






