

Electronic Prior Authorization RFI Task Force 2022 Virtual Meeting

Agenda | January 27, 2022 | 10:00am - 11:30am ET

10:00 a.m.	 Call to Order/Roll Call Mike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC
10:05 a.m.	 Task Force Introductions Sheryl Turney, Co-Chair Tammy Banks, Co-Chair
10:20 a.m.	 Task Force Charge, Workgroup Planning Tammy Banks, Co-Chair Sheryl Turney, Co-Chair
10:25 a.m.	 Electronic Prior Authorization RFI Alex Baker, Federal Policy Branch Chief, ONC Michael Wittie, Policy Analyst, ONC
10:50 a.m.	DiscussionSheryl Turney, Co-ChairTammy Banks, Co-Chair
11:20 a.m.	Public CommentMike Berry, Designated Federal Officer, ONC
11:25 a.m.	Next StepsSheryl Turney, Co-ChairTammy Banks, Co-Chair

11:30 a.m. Adjourn

